Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ausaid Adem - (802706) - Plymouth Leander SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:21.44
2:25.80
2:26.16
2:29.50
2:33.06
2:35.21
2:38.26
2:45.88
2:48.73
2:57.93
2:59.68
3:08.08
3:08.79

3:19.50

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:21.44
2:26.16
2:25.80
2:33.06
2:29.50
2:35.21
2:38.26
2:48.73

2:45.88
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

465
425
421
394
367
352
332
288
274
233
227
198
195
165

WA Pts

465
421
425
367
394
352
332
274

288

Round

I I T I T

-n

I I I I I I I T

Round

I T T m I I I I I

Date

06/11/16
15/11/14
08/02/15
30/03/14
26/09/14
26/10/13
26/10/13
27/01113
17/09/13
17/03/12
15/04/12
22/10/11
12/09/12
07/05/11

Date

06/11/16
08/02/15
15/11/14
26/09/14
30/03/14
26/10/13
26/10/13
17/09/13
27/01113

Meet

ASA North West Region Winter Championships
Stockport Metro November Open Meet
Cheshire County Championships 2015
Cheshire County WP & Swimming Champs
Stockport Metro SC Club Championships
City of Leeds October Grand Prix

City of Leeds October Grand Prix

Bolton & Manchester District Age Group Com
Stockport Metro SC Club Championships
Staffordshire County Championships

City of Stoke upon Trent YK2 Meet

Chase Roebuck 8th Open Meet

Stockport Metro Club Championships
COSACSS Y2K 2011

Meet

ASA North West Region Winter Championships
Cheshire County Championships 2015
Stockport Metro November Open Meet
Stockport Metro SC Club Championships
Cheshire County WP & Swimming Champs
City of Leeds October Grand Prix

City of Leeds October Grand Prix

Stockport Metro SC Club Championships

Bolton & Manchester District Age Group Com

Venue

Manchester
Stockport
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Stockport
Leeds
Leeds
Manchester
Stockport
Stafford
Stoke
Wolverhampton
Stockport

Stoke-On-Trent

Venue

Manchester
Macclesfield
Stockport
Stockport
Macclesfield
Leeds
Leeds
Stockport

Manchester

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Manch Aq

Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo

Club Swam Under

Co Manch Aq

Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo

Level

Level

4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

3:08.79 195 H 12/09/12 Stockport Metro Club Championships Stockport Stockport Mo 4
2:59.68 227 H 15/04/12 City of Stoke upon Trent YK2 Meet Stoke Stockport Mo 3
2:57.93 233 H 17/03/12 Staffordshire County Championships Stafford Stockport Mo 2
3:08.08 198 H 22/10/11 Chase Roebuck 8th Open Meet Wolverhampton Stockport Mo 2
3:19.50 165 H 07/05/11 COSACSS Y2K 2011 Stoke-On-Trent Stockport Mo 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



