Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ausaid Adem - (802706) - Plymouth Leander SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:21.44	465	Н	06/11/16	ASA North West Region Winter Championships	Manchester	Co Manch Aq	2
2:25.80	425	Н	15/11/14	Stockport Metro November Open Meet	Stockport		2
2:26.16	421	Н	08/02/15	Cheshire County Championships 2015	Macclesfield		2
2:29.50	394	Н	30/03/14	Cheshire County WP & Swimming Champs	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
2:33.06	367	Н	26/09/14	Stockport Metro SC Club Championships	Stockport		4
2:35.21	352	F	26/10/13	City of Leeds October Grand Prix	Leeds	Stockport Mo	2
2:38.26	332	Н	26/10/13	City of Leeds October Grand Prix	Leeds	Stockport Mo	2
2:45.88	288	Н	27/01/13	Bolton & Manchester District Age Group Com	Manchester	Stockport Mo	3
2:48.73	274	Н	17/09/13	Stockport Metro SC Club Championships	Stockport	Stockport Mo	4
2:57.93	233	Н	17/03/12	Staffordshire County Championships	Stafford	Stockport Mo	2
2:59.68	227	Н	15/04/12	City of Stoke upon Trent YK2 Meet	Stoke	Stockport Mo	3
3:08.08	198	Н	22/10/11	Chase Roebuck 8th Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Stockport Mo	2
3:08.79	195	Н	12/09/12	Stockport Metro Club Championships	Stockport	Stockport Mo	4
3:19.50	165	Н	07/05/11	COSACSS Y2K 2011	Stoke-On-Trent	Stockport Mo	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:21.44	465	Н	06/11/16	ASA North West Region Winter Championships	Manchester	Co Manch Aq	2
2:26.16	421	Н	08/02/15	Cheshire County Championships 2015	Macclesfield		2
2:25.80	425	Н	15/11/14	Stockport Metro November Open Meet	Stockport		2
2:33.06	367	Н	26/09/14	Stockport Metro SC Club Championships	Stockport		4
2:29.50	394	Н	30/03/14	Cheshire County WP & Swimming Champs	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
2:35.21	352	F	26/10/13	City of Leeds October Grand Prix	Leeds	Stockport Mo	2
2:38.26	332	Н	26/10/13	City of Leeds October Grand Prix	Leeds	Stockport Mo	2
2:48.73	274	Н	17/09/13	Stockport Metro SC Club Championships	Stockport	Stockport Mo	4
2:45.88 opyright 2024	288 1	Н	27/01/13	Bolton & Manchester District Age Group Com	Manchester	Stockport Mo Powered By SPOR ⁻	3 TSYSTEM

3:08.79	195	Н	12/09/12	Stockport Metro Club Championships	Stockport	Stockport Mo	4
2:59.68	227	Н	15/04/12	City of Stoke upon Trent YK2 Meet	Stoke	Stockport Mo	3
2:57.93	233	Н	17/03/12	Staffordshire County Championships	Stafford	Stockport Mo	2
3:08.08	198	Н	22/10/11	Chase Roebuck 8th Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Stockport Mo	2
3:19.50	165	Н	07/05/11	COSACSS Y2K 2011	Stoke-On-Trent	Stockport Mo	2

Page 2 / 2